
NEW ZEALAND

LISTENER
Incorporating N.Z, RADIO RECORD.

Every Friday Price Threepence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES:
115 Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1.Box 1707, G.P.O.
Telephone 46-520. 'Telegrams: "Listener,"

NOVEMBER 22, 1946

CONTENTS
Things to Come .
Editorial °-
Letters from Listeners
Molesworth Station
Radio Viewsreel
Through New Zealand
Historic Mysteries
Dolores Ray ~

Crossword Puzzle
Disraeli’s Day Speech
Agile Minds
Film Reviews ~~ ~

Jay Wilbur :
Aunt Daisy
People in the Programmes
Books .
Shortwave Highlights
Election Chart °

\

Page
6

7 & 14
8-9
10-11
12-13
15
16-17
17
18-19
19-20
21-22
21
23
24
25-26
26
27-33

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES
Mon. to Sun., Noy. 25-Dec. 1 34-47

SUBSCRIPTIONS.
OVERSEAS. — Twelve months (including
postage), Great Britain and British Countries,17/6; Foreign Countries (including U.S.A.),20/-.
WITHIN N.Z. (Special Rates).-liin advance at any Money Order Post ice:Twelve months, 12/-; six months, 6/-; three
months, 3/-.
RENEWALS.-Two weeks’ notice of renewai
is required.
CHANGE OF ADDRESS. — Two weeks’
notice required. Please give both the new and
the old address,
Subscriptions may be sent to the "New
Zealand Listener," Box 1707, G.P.O., Welling-ton.

ADVERTISING RATES.
Terms on application to the Business Mana-

fer, "New-- Listener," Box 1707, G.P.O.,ellington, N.Z

0f
1946RanGeeries

1
FROMTHE RADIO
FRoLumbus

h VALVe bROad�a8T

iniulntes
cotiiu;
COlumaus

Model6 C18-10-0. in Brown, Ivory,RedOr Greenplastic shades.
Height: 63"; Width: 81"; Depth:6}"

Model 14 "Raeburn'
822-0-0. Height: 84; COLUMBUS

Width:10}; Depth:7*.
CCLumbus

THE purpose ofColumbusminiaturedesign is to provide8
Model 14 sGainsborough" 1aC22-0-0. emall and compact radio,readily portable and economically
Height: 83"; Width: 14"= Depth: 7" priced,tomeet therequirementofflat,bedroomOroffice:
Everuaconte; 885Perfaionanceis encoddSaoisadctSaoisaactiguar Atthe same timecarehasbeenexercised in thedesignofthoanteed: For twelve months after sale We service radio circuit, to retain the full of 5-valveand attend to each COLUMBUS at its owner'$ power guper-request, ahsolutely free of charge: This guaran- heterodyneperformance. Each of the models illustrated ietee is ofrered without any reservations whatever,and Our services Will always be promptly, cour capable of New Zealand Australian broadcastteously and gladly given. In that way we accept receptionfull and uqualitled responsibility for the quality withoutextensiveaerialarrangement:and reliability 0f every radio Which bears ourname

WriteOraskforcoloureddescriptivebook
SCOLUMBUS MINIATURES"COLUMBUS NATION WIDE SERVICE:

Whangarei, Auckland, Hamilton, Rotorua, Gisborne, Napier,Hastings,Dannevirke, Taihape, New Plymouth, Wanganui, Palmerston North,
42 RAD/0 Masterton, Wellington, Nelsodin Gceymouth;e Christchurch, Timaru,Oamaru. Gores Unvercaroil

INDICESTION?
thatsallove!
Now that Lkeepa tinofHardy'$inthecupboard: It'sswift;sooth-ing action brings blessed relieftake

HARDYS
INDICESTION REMEDY

tenefiefRM: Hardy,eod 33BondStreet;Wellingtodt

08..

Nocryingafterfeedsforyourbaby?Thosewindy-spasmsare4callforhelplBaby-_ is inrealpain.Givehimthe bestkindofhelp 4 little
Dinneford$PureFluidMagnesiawitheveryfeed:Dinneford$ sootbes thedelicatelittlestomach;
dispelspainfulwindand correctsanytendencyto acidity. Doctors bave advised it for overIooyears.
Dinneford'$Magnesia isobtainablefromallchemistsandstores:
Proprietors Dinneford&Co.Ltd,,Gt:WestRoad. London:
Agents: Simms Jones Ltd:, 221Lichfleld St:, Christchurch, and atAuckland: NZ.[4a

DINNEFORDS
pure fluid MAGNESIA


