Every Friday

Price Threepence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES: 115 Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1. Box 1707, G.P.O. Telephone 46-520. Telegrams: "Listener," Wellington.

NOVEMBER 22, 1946

CONTENTS		Page
Things to Come -	-	6
Editorial	_	7
Letters from Listeners	-	7 & 1
Molesworth Station -	-	8-9
Radio Viewsreel -		10-11
Through New Zealand	-	12-13
Historic Mysteries -	-	15
Dolores Ray	_	16-17
Crossword Puzzle -	_	17
Disraeli's Day Speech		18-19
Agile Minds	-	19-20
Film Reviews	-	21-22
Jay Wilbur	_	21
Aunt Daisy		23
People in the Programmes	_	24
Books	-	25-26
Shortwave Highlights	•	26
Election Chart -	-	27-33
 		

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES Mon. to Sun., Nov. 25-Dec. 1 34-47

SUBSCRIPTIONS.

OVERSEAS. — Twelve months (including postage), Great Britain and British Countries, 17/6; Foreign Countries (including U.S.A.), 20/-.

WITHIN N.Z. (Special Rates).---It paid in advance at any Money Order Post Office: Twelve months, 12/-; six months, 6/-; three months, 3/-.

RENEWALS .- Two weeks' notice of renewal

CHANGE OF ADDRESS. - Two weeks notice required. Please give both the new and the old address.

Subscriptions may be sent to the "New Zealand Listener," Box 1707, G.P.O., Welling-

ADVERTISING RATES.

Terms on application to the Business Mana-rr, "New Zealand Listener," Box 1707, G.P.O., Wellington, N.Z.



Model 14 "Gainsborough" - £22-0-0.

Height: 8%";

Width: 14";

Depth: 7".

Guarantee of Performance and Satisfaction
Every COLUMBUS radio is unconditionally guaranteed. For twelve months after sale we service
and attend to each COLUMBUS, at its owner's
request, absolutely free of charge. This guarantee is offered without any reservations whatever,
and our services will always be promptly, courteously and gladly given. In that way we accept
full and unqualitied responsibility for the quality
and reliability of every radio which bears our
name. name.

<u>OLUMBUS</u> RADI

THE purpose of Columbus miniature design is to provide a small and compact radio, readily portable and economically priced, to meet the requirement of flat, bedroom or office.

At the same time care has been exercised in the design of the radio circuit, to retain the full power of 5-valve superheterodyne performance. Each of the models illustrated is capable of New Zealand - Australian broadcast reception without extensive aerial arrangement.

Write or ask for coloured descriptive book

"COLUMBUS MINIATURES"

NATION WIDE SERVICE.

Whangarei, Auckland, Hamilton, Rotorua, Gisborne, Napier, Hastings, Dannevirke, Taihape, New Plymouth, Wanganui, Palmerston North, Masterton, Wellington, Nelson, Greymouth, Christchurch, Timaru, Oamaru, Dunedin, Gore, Invercargill.

INDIGESTION? that's all over!

Now that I keep a tin of Hardy's in the cupboard. It's swift, soothing action brings blessed relief . . . take

R. M. Hardy,

33 Bond Street, Wellington,



No crying after feeds for your baby!

Those windy-spasms are a call for help! Baby is in real pain. Give him the best kind of help - a little Dinneford's Pure Fluid Magnesia with every feed. Dinneford's soothes the delicate little stomach, dispels painful wind and corrects any tendency to acidity. Doctors have advised it for over 100 years.

Dinneford's Magnesia is obtainable from all chemists and stores.

Preprietors: Dinneford & Co. Ltd., Gt. West Road. London. Agents: Simms Jones Ltd., 221 Lichfield St., Christchurch, and at Auckland.



NEW ZEALAND LISTENER, NOVEMBER 22